SUMMARY OF ALL FUNDS

12/31/2024

Unrestricted Township Funds

Balance as of 12/31/2024

Balance as of 11/30/2024

Balance as of 12/31/2023

B General Fund $1,362,045.90 $1,415,119.52 $517,262.56
Capital Project Reserve Fund $2,552,511.07 $2,543,212.08 $2,439,189.12
3 Capital Equipment Fund $266,021.04 $265,051.90 $189,002.23
Capital Road Fund $1,783,021.95 $1,840,564.44 $2,937,765.35
B Citadel MC/Visa Fund $24,160.51
Non-unitorm DC Pension $51,405.34 $51,218.07
Payroll $41,201.10 $35,025.30
Total $6,056,206.40 $6,174,351.82 $6,084,119.26
- Restricted Township Funds
ARPA Fund $72,047.81 $123,175.80 $131,450.13
Open Space Fund $4,806,361.46 $4,961,250.28 $3,708,811.71
Liquid Fuels Fund $396,500.96 $394,972.85 $98,216.27 ]
Total $5,275,810.23 $5,47é,398.93 $3,938,478.11
Non-Township Funds
Escrow Funds {Rehill) $508,885.84 | $873,686.01 $817,090.50
Sewer Fund $28,499.05 $28,389.21 $27,080.61
Total $937,384.89 $902,075.22 $844,171.11
Grand Total $12,269,401.52 $12,665,825.97

$10,866,768.48




1:11 PM

01117125
Cash Basis

West Vincent Township - 01 General Fund

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2024

Type Date Name Paid Amount Balance
Income
300-310 - TAXES

144,01 - TAX LIENS
Deposit 01/08/2024 Chester co Tax Clai...  Deposit 1,846.94 1,946.94
Deposit 02/02/2024 Chester co Tax Clai...  Deposit 322.20 2,269.14
Peposit 03/06/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 4,360.33 6,629.47
Deposit 04/16/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 6,206.77 12,836.24
Deposit 05/07/2024 Chester co Tax Clai...  Deposit 458.01 13,294.25
Deposit 06/05/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Beposit 2,463.84 15,758.08
Deposit 0710372024 Chester co Tax Clai... Beposit 1,356.31 17,114.40
Deposit 08/07/2024 Chester co Tax Clai...  Deposit 658.00 17,772.40
Deposit 09/11/2024 Chester co Tax Clai...  Deposit 687.88 18,460.28
Deposit 10/09/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 538.56 18,998.84
Deposit 10/09/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 865.10 19,863.94
Daposit 14/13/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 6,688.10 26,552.04

Total 144.01 - TAX LIENS 26,552.04 26,552.04

301.00 - REAL ESTATE TAXES

301.10 - RE TAX CURRENT YEAR

Deposit 01/01/2024 Berkheimer Tax {nn....  VOID; Deposit 0.00 0.00
Deposit 01/03/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 966.74 966.74
Deposit 01/04/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,295.98 2,262.72
Deposit 01/25/2024 Berkheimer TaxInn....  Deposit 613.40 2,876.12
Deposit 02/02/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 821.84 3,697.95
Deposit 02/19/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 3,600.00 7,287.98
Deposit 03/15/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 26,590.76 33,888.72
Deaposit 03/19/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 15,980.82 49,869.54
Depaosit 0312212024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 42,897.70 92,767.24
Deposit Q3/26/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 54,626.74 147,393.98
Deposit 03/28/2024 Berkheimer TaxInn....  Deposit 54,201.25 201,595.23
Deposit 04/04/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 35,150.42 236,745.65
Deposit 04/05/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 8,355.58 245,101.23
Deposit 04/09/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 26,314.04 271,415.27
Deposit 04/12/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 32,848.98 304,264.25
Ceposit 04/15/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  VOID: Deposit 0.00 304,264.25
Ceposit 04/16/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 40,357.47 344,621.72
Ceposit 04/18/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 17,103.40 361,725.12
Ceposit 04/23/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 468,857 .90 831,583.02
Deposit 04/26/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 54,154.97 885,737.99
Deposit 04/30/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  VOID: Deposit 0.00 885,737.99
Deposit 04/30/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn...,  DPeposit 96,400.69 982,138.68
Deposit 05/03/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 48,795.92 1,030,934.80
Deposit 05/07/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 55,961.61 1,086,896.21
Deposit 05/10/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 25,486.86 1,113,383.07
Peposit 05/14/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 30,195.27 1,143,578.34
Beposit 05/17/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 7,495.38 1,151,073.72
Beposit 05/17/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 250.00 1,151,323.72
Deposit 05/21/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 6,644.66 1,157,968.38
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01/17125
Cash Basis

West Vincent Township - 01 General Fund

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2024

Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Deposit 05/24/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 2,513.61 1,160,481.99
Deposit 05/28/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,433.80 1,161,915.79
Deposit 05/31/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 2,685.72 1,164,601.51
Depnosit 06/04/2024 Berkheimer Tax nn....  Deposit 3,857.35 1,168,458.86
Denosit 06/07/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 2,618.30 1,171,077.18
Deposit 06/11/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 4,220.88 1,175,298,04
Deposit 06/14/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 4,229.38 1,179,527 .42
Deposit 06/18/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 6,376.82 1,185,904.24
Deposit 06/21/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 701.51 1,186,605.75
Deposit 06/25/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 5 867,47 1,192,473.22
Deposit 06/28/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 11,403.14 1,203,876.36
Deposit 07/0212024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 10,626.01 1,214,502.37
Deposit 07/05/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 3,941.92 1,218,444.29
Peposit 07/09/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 4,834.91 1,223,279.20
Deposit 0711212024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,136.73 1,224,415.93
Deposit 07/19/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Daposit 808.89 1,225,224 .82
Deposit 07/2312024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,911.34 1,227,136.16
Deposit 08/02/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,730.69 1,228,866.85
Denosit 08/05/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 1,102.08 1,229,968.93
Deposit 08/20/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,083.90 1,231,062.83
Deposit 08/30/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 2,266.10 1,233,328.93
Deposit 09/06/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 814.84 1,234,143.77
Deposit 08/13/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,474.91 1,235,618.68
Deposit 09/20/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,443.85 1,237,062.53
Deposit 10/02/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 894.43 1,237,956.96
Deposit 10/15/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inc....  RET Distribution for Oclober 2024 948.68 1,238,905.64
Deposit 10/15/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inc....  RET Distribution for October 2024 560.69 1,239,466.23
Deposit 10i25/2024 Berkheimer Tax inc....  RET Distibution for October 5,765.47 1,245,231.70
Deposit 10/29/2024 Berkheimer Tax inc....  RET Distribution for October 2024 9,664.67 1,254,8586.37
Deposit 11/04/2024 Berkheimer Tax inc....  Deposit 1,548.58 1,256,444.95
Deposit 11/07/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 5,265.74 1,261,710.69
Deposit 111272024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 1,167.38 1,262,878.07
Deposit 11/14/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 1,071.54 1,263,9490.61
Denosit 11/19/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 1,083.95 1,265,043.56
Daposit 11/26/2024 Berkheimer Tax fnn....  Deposit 1,844.51 1,266,888.07
Deposit 114/29/2024 Berkheimer Tax fnn....  Deposit 799.37 1,267,687.44
Deposit 1210212024 Berkheimer Tax Inc....  Deposit 1,699.76 1,269,387.20
Deposit 12/05/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inc....  Depaosit 1,426.09 1,270,813.29
Deposit 12/10/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 5497.55 1,271,410.84
Deposit 1211772024 Berkheimer Tax inan....  Deposit 531.00 1,271,942.74
Deposit 12/19/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 1,813.06 1,273,755.80
Peposit 12/24/2024 Berkheimer Tax inn....  Deposit 2,480.95 1,276,236.75
Deposit 12/31/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,173.90 1,277,410.65

Total 301.10 - RE TAX CURRENT YEAR 1,277,410.85 1,277,410.65
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1:11 PM

01117125
Cash Basis

West Vincent Township - 01 General Fund

Profit & Loss Detalil
January through December 2024

Type Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
301.00 - REAL ESTATE TAXES - Other
Deposit 07/26/2024 Berkheimer Tax Inn....  Deposit 1,100.60 1,100.60
Total 301.00 - REAL ESTATE TAXES - Other 1,100.60 1,100.60
Total 301.00 - REAL ESTATE TAXES 1,278,511.25 1,278,511.25
310.10 - RE TRANSFER TAX
Deposit 02/02/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 28,528.85 29,529.85
Deposit 03/06/2024 Chester co Tax Clai...  Deposit 5,390.00 34,919.85
Deposit 04/03/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 7.252.00 42 171.85
Deposit 05/03/2024 chester County ROD Deposit 10,250.80 52,422.65
Deposit 06/04/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 36,600.50 83,023.15
Deposit 07/03/2024 chester Couniy ROD Deposit 45,227.00 128,250.156
Deposit 08/05/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 31,815.70 160,065.85
Deposit 08/05/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 42,018.97 202,084.82
Deposit 10/04/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 35,938.56 238,023.38
Daposit 11/04/2024 Chester co Tax Clai... Deposit 26,459.51 264,482.89
Deposit 12/04/2024 Recorder of Deeds Deposit 79,452.03 343,934.92
Totai 310.10 - RE TRANSFER TAX 343,934.92 343,934.92
310.20 - EARNED INCOME TAX
Deposit 01/03/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 3,200.00 3,200.00
Deposit 01/05/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 7,087.14 10,287.14
Daposit 01/08/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 5,300.00 15,587.14
Daposit 01/08/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 17,934.00 33,621.14
Deposit 0110/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Dgposit 600.00 34,121.14
Deposit 01/15/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 20,900.00 55,021.14
Deposit 01/117/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 10,800.00 65,92%.14
Deposit 01/22/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 14,800.00 80,821.14
[Yeposit 01/25/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 13,000.00 93,821.14
Deposit 01/30/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 10,400.00 104,221 .14
Daposit 02/01/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 29,700.00 133,821.14
Daposit 02/01/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 219,400.00 353,321.14
Daposit 02/05/2024 Keystone Collection.., Deposit 32,200.00 385,521.14
Deposit 02/07/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 5,100.00 390,821.14
Deposit 02/07/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 5,227 .98 395,849.12
Deposit 02/14/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 25,500.00 421,349.12
Deposit 0211412024 Keystone Collection ... Deposit 3,200.00 424,549,112
Deposit 02/21/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 4,700.00 429,249.12
Deposit 02/29/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 2,300.00 431,549.12
Deposit 03/04/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 1,800.00 433,349.12
Deposit 03/05/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 13,853.87 447.202.95
Deposit 03/06/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 3,700.00 450,802.99
Deposit 03/06/2024 Keystone Collection ...  VOID: Deposit 0.00 450,902.99
Deposit 0311/2024 Keystone Collection ... Deposit 14,200.00 465,102.99
Deposit 03/13/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 108,400.00 573,502.99
Deposit 03/18/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 15,100.00 588,602.99
Deposit 03/20/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 2,200.06 590,802.99
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1:11 PM

01117125
Cash Basis

West Vincent Township - 01 General Fund

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2024

Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Deposit 03/25/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 3,800.00 594,702.99
Deposit 0372712024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 3,000.00 597,702.99
Deposit 04/03/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 12,500.00 610,202.99
Deposit 04/05/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 9,255.80 619,458.79
Deposit 04/08/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 4,800.00 624,258.79
Deposit 04/10/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 7,600.00 631,868.79
Deposit 04/15/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 9,800.00 641,658.79
Deposit 04/17/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 20,600.00 662,258.79
Deposit 0472212024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 41,300.00 703,558.79
Deposit 04/24/2024 Keystone Coliection...  Deposit 13,300.00 716,858.79
Deposit 0472912024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 24,100.00 740,958.79
Deposit 0473012024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 22,500.00 763,458.79
Deposit 05/01/2024 Keystone Coliection...  Deposit 222,800.00 986,258.79
Deposit 05/06/2024 Keystone Collection..,  Deposit 6,779.86 993,038.65
Deposit 05/06/2024 Keystone Collection...  Daposit 107,8006.00 1,100,838.65
Deposit 05/08/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 9,200.00 1,110,038.65
Deposit 05/10/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 13,800.00 1,123,938.65
Deposit 05/13/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 2,800.00 1,126,738.65
Deposit 05/13/2024 Keystone Collection...  VOID: Deposit 0.00 1,128,738.65
Daposit 05/15/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 11,800.00 1,138,538.65
Daposit 05/16/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 42,800.00 1,181,338.65
Deposit 05/17/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 26,100.00 1,207,438.65
Deposit 05/20/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 2,200.00 1,209,638.65
Daposit 05/22/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 1,706.00 1,211,338.65
Deposit 05/28/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 8,800.00 1,220,138.65
Deposit 05/30/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 6,500.00 1,226,638.65
Daposit 06/05/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 20,706.65 1,247,345.30
Daposit 06/05/2024 Keystone Collection ..,  Deposit 1,200.00 1,248,545.30
Deposit 06/07/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 24,200.00 1,272,745.30
Deposit 06/10/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 3,200.00 1,275,945.30
Deposit 06/1212024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 8,900.00 1,284,845.30
Deposit 06/13/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 146,600.00 1,431,445.30
Deposit 06/17/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 30,700.00 1,482,145.30
Deposit 06/19/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 3,500.00 1,465,645.30
Deposit 0B/24/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 9,600.00 1,475,245.30
Deposit 06/26/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 3,700.00 1,478,945.30
Deposit 07/03/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit £,200.00 1,484,145.30
Deposit 07/05/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 14,730.86 1,498,876.16
Deposit 07/0812024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 4,500.00 1,503,376.16
Deposit 07/10/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 4,100.00 1,507,476.16
Deposit 07/15/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 5,100.00 1,512,576.16
Deposit 07/17/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 6,700.00 1,5619,276.16
Deposit 07/22/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 8,300.00 1,527,576.16
Deposit 072412024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 5,900.00 1,633,476.16
Deposit 0773012024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 17,000.00 1,650,476.16
Deposit 07/30/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 9,700.00 1,560,176.16
Deposit 07/31/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 4,900.00 1,565,076.16
Deposit 08/01/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 184,500.00 1,749,576.16
Deposit 08/02/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 78,300.00 1,827,876.16
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1:11 PM

0117125
Cash Basis

West Vincent Township - 01 General Fund

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2024

Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Deposit 0B/05/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 4,686.63 1,832,562.79
Deposit 08/07/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 23,500.00 1,856,462.79
Deposit 08/12/2024 Keystone Collection ... Deposit 15,200.00 1,871,662.78
Deposit 08/12/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 3,300.00 1,874,962.79
Deposit 08/15/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 700.00 1,875,662.79
Deposit 08/20/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 8,400.00 1,884,062.79
Deposit 08/26/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 3,100.00 1,887,162.79
{Deposit 08/28/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 300.00 1,887,462.79
Deposit 09/04/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 600.00 1,888,062.79
Deposit 09/05/2024 Keystone Collection ... Deposit 13,310.72 1,801,373.51
Deposit 09/06/2024 Keystone Collection ... Deposit 12,400.00 1,913,773.51
Deposit 00/11/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 3,300.00 1,917,073.51
Deposit 09/13/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 85,800.00 2,002,973.51
Deposit 09/16/2024 Keystone Collection ... Deposit 3,800.00 2,0086,873.51
Deposit 09/18/2024 Keystone Collection ... Deposit 8,200.00 2,015,073.51
Deposit 09/23/2024 Keystone Collection ...  Deposit 3,800.00 2,018,073.51
Deposit 09/25/2024 Keystone Coflection ...  Deposit 2,200.00 2,020,273.51
Deposit 10/02/2024 Keystone Coilection ... Deposit 500.00 2,020,773.51
Deposit 10/04/2024 Keystone Coilection ...  End of month reconcilliation 21,405.09 2,042 178.60
Deposit 10/07/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly EIT Distribution 4,400.C0 2,046,578.60
Deposit 10/09/2024 Keystone Collection... EIT General Distribution 2,300.00 2,048,878.60
Deposit 10/14/2024 Keystone Coilection... EIT General Distribution 10,100.00 2,058,978.60
Deposit 10/16/2024 Keystone Collection...  EIT General Distribution 4,800.00 2,063,778.60
Deposit 10/21/2024 Keystone Collection... EIT General Distribution 16,800.00 2,080,678.60
Deposit 10/2212024 Keystone Collection...  EIT General Distribution 5,600.00 2,086,278.60
Deposit 10/23/2024 Keystone Collection...  Eit General Distribution 3,300.00 2,089,578.60
Deposit 10/28/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 20,700.00 2,110,278.60
Deposit 10/30/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 15,800.00 2,126,178.60
Deposit 10/31/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 20,600.C0 2,146,778.60
Deposit 11/04/2024 Keystonie Collection ...  Weekly Distribution 207,100.00 2,353,878.60
Deposit 11/06/2024 Keystone Collection... End of Month Reconciliation 5,884.05 2,359,862.65
Deposit 11/06/2024 Keystone Collection... Deposit 45 800.00 2,405,662.65
Deposit 11/07/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 2,800.00 2,408,562.65
Deposit 11/12/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 5,800.00 2,414,362.65
Deposit 11/13/2024 Keystone Collection... Eit General Distribution 14,500.00 2,428,862.65
Deposit 11/13/2024 Keystone Collection...  EIT General Distribution 1,000.00 2,429,862.65
Deposit 11/19/2024 Keystone Collection...  Deposit 13,700.00 2,443,562.65
Deposit 11/20/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 1,500.00 2,445,062.65
Deposit 11/26/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 4,500.00 2,449,562.65
Deposit 11/28/2024 Keystone Collection...  Depasit 2,100.00 2,451,662.65
Deposit 12/04/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly EIT Distribution 10,200.00 2,461,862.65
Deposit 12/04/2024 Keystone Collection... End of Month Reconciliation EIT 12,263.39 2,474,126.04
Deposit 1210472024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly EIT Distribution 7,000.00 2,481,126.04
Deposit 1213/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 79,000.00 2,560,126.04
Deposit 12/16/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 10,600.00 2,570,726.04
Deposit 12/18/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 2,700.00 2,673,426.04
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1:11 PM West Vincent Township - 01 General Fund

011725 Profit & Loss Detail
Cash Basis January through December 2024
Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Bajance
Deposit 1212312024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 600.00 2,574,026.04
Deposit 12/30/2024 Keystone Collection...  Weekly Distribution 4,800.00 2,5678,826.04
Total 310.20 - EARNED INCOME TAX 2,578,826.04 2,578,826.04
Total 300-310 - TAXES 4,227,824.25 4,227,824.25

320-322 - LICENSES & PERMITS
321.00 - BUSINESS LICENSES & PERMITS
321.61 - TRANSIENT RETAILER (SOLICITING)

Deposit 05/29/2024 1027 The Shield Co. Mark...  Solicitation Permits 1,550.00 1,550.00
Total 321.81 - TRANSIENT RETAILER (SOLICITING) 1,550.00 1,550.00

321.80 - CABLE TV FRANCHSE FEE
Deposit 02/12/2024 Verizon - Franchise ...  Deposit 9,091,098 ©,091.98
Deposit 02/18/2024 Comcast Cable Deposit 7,485.62 16,577.60
Deposit 05/13/2024 Comcast Cable Deposit 7,561.25 24,138.85
Deaposit 05/13/2024 Verizon - Franchise ...  Deposit 8,741.66 32,880.51
Deposit 08/08/2024 Comecast Cable Deposit 7,457.36 40,337.87
Peposit 08/13/2024 Verizon - Franchise ...  Deposit 8,634.51 48,972 38
Deposit 11/06/2024 Comcast Cable Peposit 7,251.19 56,223.57
